Rank Competitor(s)

~N o OBk W DN

Leah Northway / Aidan Armstrong
Isabelle Pacheco / Art Tyomkin
Emmeline Little / Tianyu Lin

Alia Tang / Ryan Cliff

Ayan Tsai / Lukas Poort

Namitha Kartha / Brendan Yang
Luna Xu / Kayden Au Yeung

2025 Skate Ontario Pre-Novice & Novice Sectional Championships & Sectional Series -

Wasaga Stars Arena, Wasaga Beach, ON

Club Section
Nepean SC, Inc./Minto SC ON
Milton SC/Milton SC ON
South Windsor SC/South Windsor SC ON
Milton SC/Brant FSC ON
Brant FSC/Brant FSC ON
Kitchener - Waterloo SC/Kitchener - W ON
Milton SC/Milton SC ON

Glenn Fortin

Shkate Canada

Date:  8-Dec-2024 12:10:36PM

27.94
27.70
23.75
23.03
24.23
20.68
18.96

December 5 to 8, 2024
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Category Result Summary
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Trevor Crowe

Patinage Canada



